6:00 pm
6:05

6:15

6:25

6:35

7:45

7:55

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, August 12, 2010
City Hall Annex

Approval of Minutes — July 15, 2010
Report of the E&TP Director

Overview of climate & energy metrics
Objective: Review trends on energy and transportation in
preparation for discussion of setting new goals and metrics

Organize working sessions on the 2010 CPAC report and CPAC
measurement and goals

Working sessions

Objective: Break into two groups to work on an outline for a report
the status of the 2002 Climate Protection Plan and on potential
metrics, actions, and goals. See session summaries for more
detail.

Summaries of working sessions
Next meeting
Objective: identify main topics for the September meeting (note

meeting will be held on September 16

Adjournment



