City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

<u>Agenda</u>

Thursday, August 12, 2010 City Hall Annex

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of Minutes – July 15, 2010
6:05	2.	Report of the E&TP Director
6:15	3.	Overview of climate & energy metrics Objective: Review trends on energy and transportation in preparation for discussion of setting new goals and metrics
6:25	4.	Organize working sessions on the 2010 CPAC report and CPAC measurement and goals
6:35	5.	Working sessions Objective: Break into two groups to work on an outline for a report the status of the 2002 Climate Protection Plan and on potential metrics, actions, and goals. See session summaries for more detail.
7:45	6.	Summaries of working sessions
7:55	7.	Next meeting Objective: identify main topics for the September meeting (note meeting will be held on September 16
8:00	8.	Adjournment